24 Stundenschwimmen 2010

Zeilenbeschriftungen
VL 1860 Marburg

TV Dillenburg

TSV Kirchhain

Marburger Schwimmverein
3athlon WVC Kassel e.V.
TSV Cappel

FV Wehrda
Gesamtergebnis

ViL 1860 Marburg

Vereinswertung

Summe von Geschwommene Strecke

534100 m

83700 m

81450 m

74750 m

27000 m

26850 m

2000 m

829850 m

30.08.2010



